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BABA FARID UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, FARIDKOT 
SADIQ ROAD, FARIDKOT^151203 PHONE NO: 01639-256232,256236 

E-Tender Notice     
 

On behalf of the Vice-Chancellor, BFUHS, Faridkot, Registrar BFUHS, 

invites on line tenders on percentage basis above/below the DNIT rates 

for below mentioned work from  Punjab PWD (B&R) Registered Class-1 

Contractors:- 
 

Name of work Estimated Cost Earnest 

Money 

Tender 

form fees 

Construction of Girls 

Hostel Block (Ground floor 

only) in State Institute of 

Nursing & Paramedical 

Sciences at Badal Distt- Sri 

Muktsar Sahib . 

Rs. 1,97,64,853/- Rs. 3.96 

Lac 

Rs. 

5000/- 

 

Tender processing Fee 5750/- only  &   Time Limit: 6 Months 
 

Availability of tender on-

line for bidding 

Last date time 

for on-line 

submission of 

bids 

Date & Time of opening of 

Tender 

From To Technical 

Bid 

Financial 

Bids 

10-06-16 

(9.00 AM) 

29-06-16 

(5.00 PM) 

29-06-2016 

(5.00 PM) 

30-06-2016 

(3.30 PM) 

05-07-16 

(3.30 PM) 

Place of Opening of Tender: Registrar Office, BFUHS, Faridkot.  
 

1) For detailed term & conditions of the notice inviting bids refer to 

https://etender.punjabgovt.gov.in and also refer our website 

www.bfuhs.ac.in. 

2) For any clarification regarding e-tendering bidder/Agency can 

contact Punjab e-procurement helpdesk Nos. 92572-09340, 

80546-28821 or contact Mr. Harmeet Singh (Distt. Coordinator 

Faridkot & Muktsar Punjab Infotech) on 81466-99868. 

Registrar 


