

BABA FARID UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, FARIDKOT SADIQ ROAD, FARIDKOT-151203 PHONE NO: 01639-256232,256236

E-Tender Notice

On behalf of the Vice-Chancellor, BFUHS, Faridkot, Registrar BFUHS, invites on line tenders on percentage basis above/below the DNIT rates for below mentioned work from Punjab PWD (B&R) Registered Class-1 Contractors:-

		1	
Name of work	Estimated Cost	Earnest	Tender
		Money	form fees
Construction of Girls	Rs. 1,97,64,853/-	Rs. 3.96	Rs.
Hostel Block (Ground floor		Lac	5000/-
only) in State Institute of			
Nursing & Paramedical			
Sciences at Badal Distt- Sri			
Muktsar Sahib .			

Tender processing Fee 5750/- only & Time Limit: 6 Months

Availability of	of tender on-	Last date time	Date & Time of opening of		
line for bidding		for on-line	Tender		
From	То	submission of	Technical	Financial	
		bids	Bid	Bids	
10-06-16	29-06-16	29-06-2016	30-06-2016	05-07-16	
(9.00 AM)	(5.00 PM)	(5.00 PM)	(3.30 PM)	(3.30 PM)	
Place of Opening of Tender: Registrar Office, BFUHS, Faridkot.					

- 1) For detailed term & conditions of the notice inviting bids refer to **https://etender.punjabgovt.gov.in** and also refer our website www.bfuhs.ac.in.
- For any clarification regarding e-tendering bidder/Agency can contact Punjab e-procurement helpdesk Nos. 92572-09340, 80546-28821 or contact Mr. Harmeet Singh (Distt. Coordinator Faridkot & Muktsar Punjab Infotech) on 81466-99868.

Registrar